FILED

2001 UNIFORM BUSINESS REPORT (UBR)

DOCUMENT # , Jun 20, 2001 8:00 am
P97000032293
vt / Secretary of State
E

VOCA CORPORATION OF FLORIDA / 06-20-2001 90005 003 ***550.00
Principal Place of Business Mailing Address

10140 LINNSSTATION ROAD 10140 LINN STATION ROAD

LOUTSVILLE, KY 40223 LOUISVILLE, KY 40223 -AD074199
Z. Principal Place of Business 3. Mailing Address ’

10140 LINN STATION ROAD 10140 LINN STATION ROAD

Suita, ApI. #, etc. Suite, Apt, #, etc. DO NOT WRITE IN THIS SPACE

City & State City & Siate 4. FEI Number Applied For

LOUISVILLE, KY 50223 LOUISVILLE, KY 40223 31-1524533 Not Applicable

Zp Courtry Zo Country 5. Certilcate of Status Desired ~ []  $8-75 Addlional

40223 JEFFERSON 40223 JEFFERSON Fee Required
6. Name and Address of Current Registered Agent 7. Name and Address of New Raglstered Agent

- - : e e — e —u)_Name__ _ . .-

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY | ‘

CORPORATION Street Address (P.0. Bax Number Is Not Acceptable)

TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301-2525

City FL 2Zip Coda

8. The above named entity submils this statement for the purpose of changing its registared office or registered agent, or bath, in the State of Florida.

SIGNATURE
Signeture. typed or printed name of registansd ngent and Lide ¥ spplicable. {NOTE: Ragistarsd Ageni signahins recuicsc whan rsicetating} DaTE
9. This corporation is aligible 1o satisty its Intangible .
Tax fiting mqulrarmznd elocts o do 80 10. Election Campaign Financing $5.00 May Be
: ) Trust Fund Contribution. a Addad to Fees
(See criteria on back) O €] _
1. OFFICERS AND DiRECTORS ADDITIONS/CHANGES TO OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS IN 11
THRE PRESTDENT [ Delete e [JcChange  [J Addition
NAME RONALD G. GEARY NAME
STREET ADDRESS | 10140 LINN STATION ROAD STREET ADDRESS
CITY-ST-2P LOUISVILLE, KY 40223 CIFY-5T-2F°
TE TREASURER [ Detets TE [JChange [ Addition
NAME KATHERINE W. GILCHRIST | NAME
STREET ADORESS | 10140 LINN STATION ROAD | STREET ADORESS
ciTy-S1-2P LOUISVILLE, KY 40223 | Cv-sT-2P
e SECRETARY & VICE PRESIDENT C elets ; TME Octange £ Addition
NAME RALPH G. GRONEFELD, JR. T U TNAMET T [ — - - ’
STREET ADDRESS | 10140 LINNSSTATION ROAD STREET ADDRESS
CITY-ST-7P LOUISVILLE, KY 40223 CITY-S1-2P
TME VICEZPRESIDENTSS 1 petata TME [change 7] Addition
NAME JEFFREY M. CROSS NAME
STREET ADDRESS | 10140 LINN STATION ROAD STREET ADDRESS
CITY-ST-20P LOUISVILLE, KY 40223 CIry- ST-BP
TinE ASSISTANT SECRETARY 7 petets THLE Ochanga  [J Addltion
NAME MARY D. WILEY . NAME .
STREET ADDRESS | 10140 LINN STATION . ROAD STREET ADDRESS
Cery-st-hp LOUISVILLE, KY 40223 CITY-S1-Ip .
TME | ASSTSTANT TREASURER - 1 Detate TE O Change ] Addition
HAME R. DAN BRICE R NAME .
STREFT APORESS { 10140 LINN STATION ROAD . STREET ADDRESS
CITY-ST-2P LOUISVILLE, KY 40223 ) CiTY-sT-0P
13.Ihetaby uta:t!minhrmaﬁonw liedwlmu'ﬁsﬂll doesnotqmﬂyfordwexenmﬁmmmdm&acmntw(ﬂ i}, Florida Statutes. | further centify that the information
ofmcorporaihn tha : ampowerod lhlarepon mqmmdmeo FMMWM mm“ﬁm‘f‘;ﬁnm;n ‘g&ﬁgf
or as nName appears or
changad, or on an sttachment wm1maddmsswimallmherm<aemwemd ™

. \ -
SIGNATURE: W@""’@uﬂo—&q MARY D. WILEY 502-394-2100
BIGNATURE! 0 TYPED OR PRINTED w! OF BIGNING OFFICER OR CHRELTOR Dare N Dingirnioy Phong #

CR2E034 (11/00}

[P A e e B

it o



OFFICERS
President
Treasurer
Secretary & Vice President
Vice President
Vice President
Vice President

‘—}.Xssistam Secretary
Assistant Secretary
Assistant Treasurer

Assistant Treasurer

BOARD OF DIRECTORS
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director

VOCA CORPORATION OF FLORIDA

OFFICER & DIRECTORS
NAME STREET
Ronald G. Geary 10140 Linn Station Road
Katherine W, Gilchrist 10140 Linn Station Road
Ralph G. Gronefeld, Jrr 10140 Linn Station Road

10140 Linn Station Read
10146 Linn Station Road
10140 Linn Station Road

o~ ———

]0]40 Lmn Statlon Road

Jeffrey M. Cross
Paul G. Dunn
Allen Marchetti
David S._\X/asfey

Mary D. Wiley 10140 Linn Station Road
R. Dan Brice 10140 Linn Station Road
L. Bryan Shaul 10140 Linn Station Road
NAME STREET

Ronald G. Geary 10140 Linn Station Road
Jeffrey M. Cross 10140 Linn Station Road
Ralph G. Gronefeld, Jr. 10140 Linn Station Road
Katherine W. Gilchrist 10140 Linn Station Road

Allen Marchetti 10140 Linn Station Road

Aftachnent
PRINNSR5

0076//463

CITY STATE
Louisville  Kentucky
Louisville  Kentucky
Louisville  Kentucky
Louisville  Kentucky
Louisville  Kentucky
Louisville  Kentucky
Louisville Kentucky
Louisville  Kentucky
Louisville  Kentucky

. Louisville  Kentucky

CITY  STATE
Louisville  Kentucky
Louisville Kentucky
Louisville  Kentucky
Louisville  Kentucky
Louisville  Kentucky

ZIP
40223
40223
40223
40223
40223
40223
40223
40223
40223
40223

ZIP
40223
40223
40223
40223
40223

TERM

05/9%
05/99
05/99
05/99
05/99
05/99
05/99
05/99
05/99
05/99

ZIP
05/99
05/99
05/99
05/99
05/99

I:.x
¥

Ig;



